IEC 61215 Ed.2
IEC 61730
UL 1703 5005318
M/ET-PD-EN-US2019V1
We Make Solar Evolve
Monocrystalline Module
MONO

2400Pa wind loads, 5400Pa snow loads.
Durable and long-lasting.
Rich Product Portfolio & Innovative Product Strategy, satisfy customer
needs to the best, and keep the customers' overall costs to the lowest.
10-year warranty on materials and workmanship
25-year performance warranty
0%
80%
90%
97%
100%
1 5 10 15 20 25
Linear performance warranty from ET Solar
Standard tiered warranty
years
ET-M672370WW/WB 370W
ET-M672365WW/WB 365W
ET-M672360WW/WB 360W
ET-M672355WW/WB 355W
ET-M672350WW/WB 350W
Note: the specifications are obtained under the Standard Test Conditons (STCs): 1000 W/m2 solar irradiance, 1.5 Air Mass, and cell temperature of 25 . The NOCT is obtained under
the Test Conditions: 800 W/m2, 20  ambient temperature, 1m/s wind speed, AM 1.5 spectrum.
Please contact support@etsolar.com for technical support. The actual transactions will be subject to the contracts. This parameters is for reference only and it is not a part of the contracts.
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS (STC)